)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 05:13:56 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0931 (Rat #0370, Act #0587 of 1984) General Bill, By P.B. McLeod

A Bill to amend Act 117 of 1961 (Section 21-2173, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1962), as amended, relating to the
School Board of Trustees of Colleton County, so as to provide compensation to members attending special meetings in the
amount of fifty dollars a meeting but not to exceed one thousand, two hundred dollars a member annually.

03/28/84
04/03/84
04/04/84
04/05/84
04/10/84
04/11/84
04/18/84
04/20/84
04/20/84
04/20/84
04/24/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1212
Read second time SJ-1272

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1281

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2245
Read second time HJ-2299

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2321

Ratified R 370

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/20/84

Act No. 587

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



