

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0931 (Rat #0370, Act #0587 of 1984) General Bill, By P.B. McLeod

A Bill to amend Act 117 of 1961 (Section 21-2173, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1962), as amended, relating to the School Board of Trustees of Colleton County, so as to provide compensation to members attending special meetings in the amount of fifty dollars a meeting but not to exceed one thousand, two hundred dollars a member annually.

03/28/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc	SJ-1212
04/03/84	Senate	Read second time	SJ-1272
04/04/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House	SJ-1281
04/05/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference	HJ-2245
04/10/84	House	Read second time	HJ-2299
04/11/84	House	Read third time and enrolled	HJ-2321
04/18/84		Ratified R 370	
04/20/84		Signed By Governor	
04/20/84		Effective date 04/20/84	
04/20/84		Act No. 587	
04/24/84		Copies available	